Magnitude's M200L12DC is the most compact LED driver on the
market with a magnetic transformer core. It is equipped with 1 push-
to-reset circuit breaker on the output, which protects both the load
and driver. The driver is encased in a coated metal box that includes 2
knock-outs on the bottom to enable easy installation that complies
with electrical code requirements.
Features
 Push-to-reset circuit breaker on the output
 Dimmable with magnetic low-voltage dimmers
 ETL listed
 CSA listed
 UL standard 8750
Max Load 200W
Input Voltage 120V 60Hz
Input Current Full Load 2.13A
Output Voltage Full Load 11.3V
Max Output Current Full Load 15.6A
Open Circuit Output Voltage 12.9V
Efficiency 87%
Power Factor 0.92
Coil Former Double Section Bobbin
Thermal Class B130°C
Leads Primary  PVC 600V #18
Leads Secondary PVC 300V#12
Height 9.8"
Width 3"
Depth 3"
Weight 87 Oz.
Phone: 818-988-2122     Fax: 818-755-4025  |  7404 Fulton Ave., Unit #1, North Hollywood, CA 91605
 info@magnitudeinc.com  |   www.magnitudeinc.com
M200L12DC            200W
Indoor & Outdoor Dimmable Lighting Converter